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MANUFACTURING CERTIFICATE 

 
We hereby certify the following by the best of our knowledge and belief. “NeuroBalance” is a trademark of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. 

and is manufactured in the United States of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. All products are retailed in the United States by New Spirit Naturals, Inc. 

and supplied by New Spirit Naturals, Inc. for distribution in the International Market. New Spirit Naturals, Inc. has been producing and supplying 

nutritional supplements and vitamins for many years without any problems. All products are manufactured in a GMP (Good Manufacturing 

Practice) FDA Registered Establishment (#2032763). New Spirit Naturals is also licensed by the California Department of Health Services, Food 

and Drug Branch (Drug Manufacturing License #18941). We have strict quality control, and we are monitored and licensed by the State of 

California, Department of Health Services, Food and Drug Branch. 

 
I U.S. Supplier: New Spirit Naturals, Inc. 

  615 W. Allen Ave. 

  San Dimas, CA 91773, USA 

II Manufacturer: New Spirit Naturals, Inc. 
  615 W. Allen Ave. 

  San Dimas, CA 91773, USA 

III Distributor: Viterity Global, LLC 

IV Product Name: NeuroBalance 
 A) Composition: See Attached 
 B) State: Capsules 
 C) Classification: Nutritional Supplement 
 D) Effect: Dietary Supplement 
 E) Directions: Use per label directions 
 F) Precautions: None 
 G) Package Size & Type: 60 capsules per bottle, 30 servings 
 H) Storage: Cool dry place 

 I) Expiration: Appears on each label and is based on a 3 year period from date 
of manufacture 

 
CONTAINS NO DRUG (NARCOTIC) & GENETICALLY MODIFIED INGREDIENTS BASED ON CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
 

The Certificate of Analysis and all the contents herein remains the property of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. and is not to be disclosed to any third 
party, except Government Agencies, without the expressed written permission of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. of San Dimas, California, U.S.A. This 
certificate is considered intellectual property of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. Any violation of use of this certificate as stated above may subject the 
violator to civil and criminal penalties and actions to the full extent of the laws of the United States of America and the State of California. By 
accepting this Certificate, the accepting party/parties agree to the above conditions. 

 

 
MANUFACTURER: New Spirit Naturals, Inc. 
PRODUCT NAME: NeuroBalance 
PRODUCT #: 2064 R 
PHYSICAL FORM: 2 pcs vegetable capsule, size#00, 870.00 mg 
COLOR: Light brown 
ASSAY METHOD: By input 
MANUFACTURING METHOD: 1. Ensure that all manufacturing equipment is cleaned and sanitized. 

 2. Pre-mix ingredients 
 3. Feed ingredients through capsule machine 
 4. Dry all products at a cool temperature 
 5. Submit all samples of pre-mix and finished products to Quality Control 
 6. Bottle and label finished product 

 
INGREDIENTS PER CAPSULE WEIGHT % CONTENT 

ACTIVE:   

Vitamin A (as Beta Carotene) 2,400 IU 0.72 mg 0.10 % 

Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid) 62.50 mg 8.33 % 

Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol) 0.00125 mg 0.00 % 

Vitamin E (as dl Alpha Tocopherol 50%) 13.65 mg 1.82 % 

Vitamin B1 (as Thiamine Mononitrate) 1.50 mg 0.20 % 

Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin) 0.85 mg 0.11 % 

Vitamin B3 (Niacin) 6.25 mg 0.83 % 

Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxal Phosphate) 6.00 mg 0.80 % 

Folic Acid pure 0.20 mg 0.03 % 

Biotin 1% 0.0015 mg 0.00 % 

Vitamin B5 (Pantothenic Acid) 6.00 mg 0.80 % 

Calcium (as Calcium Carbonate) 10.00 mg 1.33 % 

Iron (as Ferrous Fumarate) 0.50 mg 0.07 % 

Magnesium (as Magnesium Oxide 58%) 25.00 mg 3.33 % 

Zinc (Oxide) 5.00 mg 0.67 % 

Selenium (Selenium Amino Acid Chelate 0.2 %) 0.025 mg 0.00 % 

Copper (Gluconate 13%) 0.026 mg 0.00 % 

Manganese (Chelate 20%) 0.20 mg 0.03 % 

Chromium (Polynicotinate) 0.006 mg 0.00 % 

Molybdenum (Amino Chelate) 0.005 mg 0.00 % 

Potassium (Citrate 36%) 25.00 mg 3.33 % 

Proprietary Blend: 346.00 mg 46.13 % 

DMAE Bitartrate (Dimethylaminoethanol) 25.00 mg 3.33 % 

L Glutamine 25.00 mg 3.33 % 

Glutamic Acid 25.00 mg 3.33 % 

Green Tea Extract 25.00 mg 3.33 % 

Bacopa Extract 25.00 mg 3.33 % 

Choline (Bitartrate) 20.00 mg 2.67 % 

Inositol 20.00 mg 2.67 % 

N-Acetyl L-Tyrosine 20.00 mg 2.67 % 

Bilberry Fruit Extract 20.00 mg 2.67 % 

Gaba (Gamma Aminobutyric Acid) Grape Seed Extract 19.00 mg 2.53 % 

Grapefruit Seed Extract 19.00 mg 2.53 % 

Olive Leaf 17.50 mg 2.33 % 

Cinnamon Bark Extract 17.50 mg 2.33 % 

Licorice Root extract 15.00 mg 2.00 % 

Boron (Citrate) 12.50 mg 1.67 % 
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DHA (Docosahexaenoic Acid) 14% 12.50 mg 1.67 % 

Vanadyl Sulfate 19% 9.50 mg 1.27 % 

Phosphatidylserine 20% 9.50 mg 1.27 % 

Huperzine A 9.00 mg 1.20 % 

SUBTOTAL: 509.43 MG  

NON-ACTIVE:   

Rice Flour 150.00 mg 20.00 % 

Magnesium Stearate 60.00 mg 8.00 % 

Silicon Dioxide 30.57 mg 4.08 % 

SUBTOTAL: 750.00 MG 100.00 % 

SHELL:   

Empty 2 pcs vegetable (Hydroxy propyl methylcellulose) capsule, size#00 120.00 mg  

TOTAL WITH SHELL: 870.00 MG  

No preservatives, color, flavoring or fragrance added. May contain soy & fish 

 
 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: Take 2 capsule daily before a meal as a dietary supplement 
CONTRA-INDICATIONS: None 
STORAGE: Keep in a cool dry condition away from light and heat 
SHELF LIFE: 3 years 

 

This is to certify that the above particulars in this certificate are true and correct. 
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QUALITY CONTROL CERTIFICATE 

 
PRODUCT: NeuroBalance 
PRODUCT#: 2064 R 
LOT#: 230882V 

 
ANALYSIS PER CAPSULE CLAIM FOUND* 

Vitamin A (as Beta Carotene) 2,400 IU 0.72 mg 100.00% 

Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid) 62.50 mg 100.00% 

Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol) 0.00125 mg 100.00% 

Vitamin E (as dl Alpha Tocopherol 50%) 13.65 mg 100.00% 

Vitamin B1 (as Thiamine Mononitrate) 1.50 mg 100.00% 

Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin) 0.85 mg 100.00% 

Vitamin B3 (Niacin) 6.25 mg 100.00% 

Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxal Phosphate) 6.00 mg 100.00% 

Folic Acid pure 0.20 mg 100.00% 

Biotin 1% 0.0015 mg 100.00% 

Vitamin B5 (Pantothenic Acid) 6.00 mg 100.00% 

Calcium (as Calcium Carbonate) 10.00 mg 100.00% 

Iron (as Ferrous Fumarate) 0.50 mg 100.00% 

Magnesium (as Magnesium Oxide 58%) 25.00 mg 100.00% 

Zinc (Oxide) 5.00 mg 100.00% 

Selenium (Selenium Amino Acid Chelate 0.2 %) 0.025 mg 100.00% 

Copper (Gluconate 13%) 0.026 mg 100.00% 

Manganese (Chelate 20%) 0.20 mg 100.00% 

Chromium (Polynicotinate) 0.006 mg 100.00% 

Molybdenum (Amino Chelate) 0.005 mg 100.00% 

Potassium (Citrate 36%) 25.00 mg 100.00% 

Proprietary Blend: 346.00 mg 100.00% 

DMAE Bitartrate (Dimethylaminoethanol) 25.00 mg 100.00% 

L Glutamine 25.00 mg 100.00% 

Glutamic Acid 25.00 mg 100.00% 

Green Tea Extract 25.00 mg 100.00% 

Bacopa Extract 25.00 mg 100.00% 

Choline (Bitartrate) 20.00 mg 100.00% 

Inositol 20.00 mg 100.00% 

N-Acetyl L-Tyrosine 20.00 mg 100.00% 

Bilberry Fruit Extract 20.00 mg 100.00% 

Gaba (Gamma Aminobutyric Acid) Grape Seed Extract 19.00 mg 100.00% 

Grapefruit Seed Extract 19.00 mg 100.00% 

Olive Leaf 17.50 mg 100.00% 

Cinnamon Bark Extract 17.50 mg 100.00% 

Licorice Root extract 15.00 mg 100.00% 

Boron (Citrate) 12.50 mg 100.00% 

DHA (Docosahexaenoic Acid) 14% 12.50 mg 100.00% 

Vanadyl Sulfate 19% 9.50 mg 100.00% 

Phosphatidylserine 20% 9.50 mg 100.00% 

Huperzine A 9.00 mg 100.00% 

Rice Flour 150.00 mg 100.00% 

Magnesium Stearate 60.00 mg 100.00% 

Silicon Dioxide 30.57 mg 100.00% 

Empty 2 pcs vegetable (Hydroxy propyl methylcellulose) capsule, size#00 120.00 mg 100.00% 

 
DESCRIPTION: Empty 2 pcs vegetable (Hydroxy propyl methylcellulose) capsule, size#00 

IDENTIFICATION: Positive 

*Based on manufacturer certificate of analysis 
ASSAY METHOD: By input 
EXPIRATION DATE: 31 March, 2026 
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TOTAL MICROBIOLOGICAL 
STANDARDS: RESULTS: 

Plate count: <30 Plate count: <10 

Yeast & mold: <10 Yeast & mold: <10 

Salmonella: Negative Salmonella: Negative 

Staphylococcus A: Negative Staphylococcus A: Negative 

Pseudomonas Aeruginosa: Negative Pseudomonas Aeruginosa: Negative 

E. coli: Negative E. coli: Negative 

 
 

BASED ON PHYSICAL EXAMINATION 

 
 

 
LABORATORY MANAGER    


